KED-18W SERIES
AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
KED-18W SERIES  Manufacturer Part No.: KS251466
2｜ KTEC GLOBAL Co., Ltd.
       9F., No. 23, Zhongban Rd., Zhonghe Dist., New Taipei City 235024 , Taiwan (R.O.C.)
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
AC-DC POWER SUPPLY

 Wide input range (85 ~ 305 Vac)
 Wide operating temperature range (-40 to +85°C)
 Class B emissions
 Meet to 62368, 61558, and 60335 safety standards
 Designed to meet 60601 medical safety standard (2xMOPP)
 Over voltage, over current, short circuit protections
 Input over voltage category III for fixed installations
MOEDL Output voltage Output current Output power Ripple and noise Efficiency
 (Vdc)
max
(A)
Max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) Typ (%)
KED-18W-033EP 3.3 4.0 13.2 120 82
KED-18W-050EP 5 3.6 18.0 120 85
KED-18W-090EP 9 2.0 18.0 120 84
KED-18W-120EP 12 1.5 18.0 120 85
KED-18W-150EP 15 1.2 18.0 120 85
KED-18W-240EP 24 0.75 18.0 120 86
Notes:  1. At full load, nominal input, 20 MHz bandwidth oscilloscope, with output capacitors outlined in
Figure/Table 1 below.
2. At 230 Vac input.
3. All specifications are measured at Ta=25°C, humidity <75%, nominal input voltage, and rated output